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Approved Attorney Law Firm Telephone No. Email 

Allen, Clyde CHAMBERS 949-2244 cha@candw.ky 

Allister, Hayley Cayman Family Law 746-5291 hallister@caymanfamilylaw.com 

Assarpour, Nikue Priestleys 946-1577 nikue.assarpour@priestleys.ky 

Barton, Richard Barton Ltd 745-8588 / 925-8587 rbarton@rhbarton.com 

Behari, Janice Francis Grey, Attorneys at Law 815-2809/326-0627 janice.behari@francisgreylaw.com 

Bodden, Christine Quality Law Services 233-7529/323-9977 christine.bodden@quality.ky 

Bodden, Hilmae ANDERSONS 938-5711 hbodden@andersons345.com 

Bodden, Natasha BB & Associates 925-4621 natasha@bblaw.ky 

Bodden, Prathna Samson Law Associates 949-0123 / 526-2745 pbodden@samsonlaw.ky 

Brady, Crister Brady Law, Attorneys at Law 323-1967/ 946-3203 crisbrad@hotmail.com/ crister@bradyattorneysatlaw.com 

Brady, Dennis Brady Law, Attorneys at Law 929-0218 / 946-3203 bradyregionalsafetyconsultants@gmail.com  

dennis@bradyattorneysatlaw.com 

Brooks-Hurst (KC), Sheridan Brooks & Brooks 949-9377 brooks1hurst@gmail.com 

Bryce, Francine Bransens Attorneys at Law 947-5656 / 929-8533  francine.bryce@bransens.com 

Burke, Gregory McGrath Tonner, Attorneys at 

Law 

949-2740 / 323-0944 gburke@mcgrathtonner.com 

Bush, Sonia Sonia Bush & Associates 769-5000 sbush@soniabush.com 

Carter, Vaughan Savannah Law 743-2499 vcarter@savannahlaw.ky 

Carver, Alice Nelsons 949-9710 acarver@nelsonslegal.com 

Caudeiron, Terrence TMC Chambers 916-7895 terry@tmcchambers.com 

Cacho, Lindsey Cacho & Cacho 936-5399 info@cacholaw.ky 

Chapman, James Chapmans 623-0202 jchapman@chapmanslegal.com 

Clemens, Laura Cayman Family Law 746-5290 lclemens@caymanfamilylaw.com 

David, Alastair HSM Chambers 949-4766/815-7354 adavid@hsmoffice.com 

Dewar, Everton  Brady Law, Attorneys at Law 926-0829 / 946-3203 dewar.everton@gmail.com 

Dilliway-Parry, Guy Priestleys 946-1577 guy.dilliway-parry@priestleys.ky 

Donalds, Lisa Phoenix Legal 929-4701 lisa@phoenixlegal.ky 

Ebanks, Philip H. Premier Group 749-8082 info@premiergroup.ky 

Facey-Clarke, Margeta Facey-Clarke & Associates 917-6351 mclarke@candw.ky 

Fosuhene, Amelia Brady Law, Attorneys at Law 924-2494/ 946-3203 amelia@caymanislandslaw.ky 

Fox, John Ritch & Conolly 949-7366 / 815-2009 jfox@rc.com.ky  
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Garcia, Morris Attorney at Law 949-2212/929-1620 morrgarr@candw.ky 

Glidden, Chanda Attorney at Law 743-4673/ 922 0071 admin@chandaglidden.com  

Grandage, Kim KSG Attorneys at Law 949-0003 kimgrandage@ksglaw.ky 

Halliday-Davis, Lee Brady Law, Attorneys at Law 946-3203/324-4644 hallidaydavis@gmail.com 

Hansen, Ciara KSG Attorneys at Law 949-0003 ciarahansen@ksglaw.ky 

Holland, David Cayman Family Law 746-5293 dholland@caymanfamilylaw.com 

Hughes, Jonathan Samson Law Associates 949-0123/925-5248 jhughes@samsonlaw.ky 

Ismail, Sara McGrath Tonner, Attorneys at 

Law 

949-2740 sismail@mcgrathtonner.com 

Joshi, Pramod McGrath Tonner, Attorneys at 

Law 

324-6964/623-2740 pjoshi@mcgrathtonner.com 

Kelly, Stacy-Ann Kelly Law 525-6529 stacyann@kellylaw.ky 

Kennedy, James KSG Attorneys at Law 949-0003 jameskennedy@ksglaw.ky 

McGrath, David McGrath Tonner 949-2740 dmcgrath@mcgrathtonner.com 

McDonagh, Lynne KSG Attorneys at Law 949-0003 / 326-3354 lynnemcdonagh@ksglaw.ky 

Meghoo, John Attorney at Law 946-6537/916-5978 john@meghoolaw.com  

Mullen, Yvonne Hampson & Co 623-7788 ymullen@hampsonandco.com 

Murphy, Alexandra KSG Attorneys at Law 949-0003 / 546 2760 alexandramurphy@ksglaw.ky 

Myers, Keith Attorney at Law 327-4142 keith@caylaw.org 

Perry, Christopher Samson Law Associates 949-0123 cperry@samsonlaw.ky 

Phuran, Clayton  CP Attorneys 322-8088/917-9685 clayton@cplegal.ky 

Rankine, Martha Attorney at Law 743-3202/547-6725 martha.rankine@outlook.com 

Reid, Keva McKinney Reid & Company, 

Attorneys at Law 

917-2768 kevareid@gmail.com 

Ryan, Kathleen Attorney at Law 946-3203/916-7787 ryan.lawchambers@outlook.com 

Smyth, Rachel ARKA Legal 623-2752/938-1440 rachel@arka.ky 

Stenning, James Stenning’s Chambers 945-0220/324-8235 james.stenning@stenningschambers.com 

Stephens, Joanne Bransens Attorneys at Law 947-5656 / 927-34673  jo-anne.stephens@bransens.com 

Golaub-Symons, Peta-Gaye Symons & Symons 745-7531/928-9029 peta.symons@symonsandsymons.com 

Symons, Stephen Symons & Symons 745-7530/928-9025 stephen.symons@symonsandsymons.com 

Thompson, Stacy Attorney at Law 747-4279/327-4336 stacythompson@thompsonlegal.info 
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Tonner, Ben (KC) McGrath Tonner, Attorneys at 

Law 

949-2740/526-2741 btonner@mcgrathtonner.com 

Walcolm, Greg Murray & Westerborg, 

Attorneys at Law 

324-2469/ 943-3838 ggw@murwes.com 

Wheeler, Rupert KSG Attorneys at Law 949-0003 rupertwheeler@ksglaw.ky 

Whittaker-Myles, Rosie RWM Chambers 949-4658/925-4658 rosie@rwmchambers.ky  
 

For further queries please contact us at legalaid@judicial.ky or visit the website at www.judicial.ky.  
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